
 

 

 

2024 COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

Any correspondence or contact with NRAS committee members  

should be sent to: 

 

President Jo Parker President@nras.org.au  

Vice President Rosalind Carlsson Rosalind.carlsson@bigpond.com  

Treasurer Anna Lightfoot Treasurer@nras.org.au  

Secretary & Public 

Officer 

Teena Jameson Secretary@nras.org.au  

Teena@nras.org.au 

Committee Member Belinda Seaton Belinda@nras.org.au  

Committee Member Elizabeth Dwyer elizabethroubin@gmail.com  

Committee Member   
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